Department Of Paediatrics

Teaching Schedule of 8th Semester (01.06.2025--30.06.2025)

Lecture Ward-Clinic Tutorial / Practical
Sl. No. Date Days -
Time (9.0-10.0 Am) Time (3.0-4.0 Pm) Time (11.00Am-2.00Pm) | Time (4.00Pm-5.00Pm)
1 01.06.2025 Sunday
Z 02.06.2025 Monday
3 03.06.2025 Tuesday
4 04.06.2025 Wednesday |Gl .1(Dr. Asish Banerjee) |Gl -2 (Dr. Asish Banerjee)
5 05.06.2025 Thursday
6 06.06.2025 Friday
ELECTIVE (02.06.25-
7 07.06.2025 Saturday 15.06.25) BLOCK B - DR
8 08.06.2025 Sunday POUSHALI CHATTERIEE (
9 09.06.2025 Monday Clinical assessment of
10 10.06.2025 Tuestioy jaundice in te;m new born)
1 11.06.2025 | Wednesday |ID-1 ( Dr. J.K.Muduli) ID-2 ( Dr. J.K.Muduli) DR. ARNAB PAUL( Clinical
12 12.06.2025 Thursday Assessment of Neonatal
13 13.06.2025 Friday reflexes in Term New born)
14 14.06.2025 Saturday
15 15.06.2025 Sunday
16 16.06.2025 Monday
17 17.06.2025 Tuesday
SYALLABUS COMPLETE
18 18.06.2025 | Wednesday ||, 5 { Dr. J.K.Muduli) G1 -3 (Dr. Asish Banerjee)
19 19.06.2025 Thursday
20 20.06.2025 Friday
21 21.06.2025 Saturday ELECTIVE (02.06.25-
22 22.06.2025 Sunday 15.06.25) BLOCK A -
DR. MEENAKSHI MITRA
23 23.06.2025 Monday (Peripheral IV Cannulation
r in Paediatrics) &
o 2896208 | Tueday DR. POUSHALI CHATTERJEE
. . ( Clinical assessment of
a3 25.06.2025 Wednesday ID-4 ( Dr. J.K.Muduli) Gl -4 (Dr. Asish Banerjee) jafmdice in term new born)
26 26.06.2025 Thursday & Also, SDP class Group-D
(91-120 from 30.06.25 to
27 27.06.2025 Friday 13.07.25)
28 28.06.2025 Saturday
29 29.06.2025 Sunday
30 30.06.2025 Monday
31 01.07.2025 Tuesday
SDP CLASSES/ WARD CLINIC CLASS GROUP
MONDAY Dr. Poushali Chatterjee / Dr. Jayant Kumar Muduli
TUESDAY Dr. Jeevan Naik
WEDNESDAY Dr. Manisha De 30.06.25 TO 13.07.25 (Group-
D Roll No.91-120
THURSDAY Dr. Meenakshi Mitra bt sen)
FRIDAY Dr. Arnab Paul
SATURDAY Dr. Asish Banerjee




TOPICS OF LECTURE CLASSES OF 6TH SEMESTER (2022-23)
Department Of PAEDIATRICS from 01/06/2025 to 30/06/2025

Classes On Every Monday (9.00 - 10.00 am) & Friday (10.00 -11.00 am)

Sl. No. Date Days Topics Taken by Doctors Remarks
1 02.06.2025 Monday ENDO-1 Dr. Meenakshi Mitra
2 06.06.2025 Friday INFECTIOUS DISEASE-5 Dr. Arnab Paul
3 09.06.2025 Monday ENDO-2 Dr. Meenakshi Mitra
4 13.06.2025 Friday INFECTIOUS DISEASE-6 Dr. Arnab Paul
5 16.06.2025 Monday ENDO-3 Dr. Meenakshi Mitra
6 20.06.2025 Friday INFECTIOUS DISEASE-7 Dr. Arnab Paul
7 23.06.2025 Monday ENDO-4 Dr. Meenakshi Mitra
8 27.06.2025 Friday INFECTIOUS DISEASE-8 Dr. Arnab Paul
WARD- CLASSES OF 6TH SEMESTER (2022-23)
Department Of PAEDIATRICS from 01/06/2025 to 30/06/2025
Classes Every Day (11.00 - 2.00 PM)
GROUP- B (28.05.25 TO 24.06.25)
Days Dates Faculty Name Remarks
Monday 2nd, 9th, 16th,23rd Dr. Poushali Chatterjee / Dr. Jayant Kumar Muduli
Tuesday 3rd, 10th,17th,24th Dr. Jeevan Naik
Wednesday 4th, 11th,18th Dr. Manisha De
Thursday 29th, 5th, 12th,19th Dr. Meenakshi Mitra
Friday 30th, 6th,13th,20th Dr. Arnab Paul
Saturday 7th, 14th, 21st Dr. Asish Banerjee

.'

ch. a mnj' CMudi

V—DUSR%;Pét?fri ;&Duw“sréw "BENGAL

Department of Paediatrics



